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Total

80%

70%

I

60%

I

Mit dem Rad zur Arbeit 2022
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Statistik Firmenmeister Mit dem Rad zur Arbeit 2022 / alle

14.07.2022

Listemann Technology

NTi Audio AG

Inficon AG

Umicore Thin Film Products AG
Bodycote AG

Liechtensteinische Kraftwerke AG
Dr Risch

LLV + WFS

Neutrik AG

Hoval AG

Ivoclar Vivadent AG

Oerlikon Balzers

Hilti AG

Teknos Feyco AG

Gemeinden

LGT Bank AG

thyssenkrupp Presta Comp TC AG
Liechtensteinische Landesbank AG
Telecom Liechtenstein AG
thyssenkrupp Presta AG

Optics Balzers AG

Hilcona AG

VP Bank AG

Herbert Ospelt Anstalt

Swarovski AG

2022
angem
78,6%
52,2%
37,2%
30,5%
15,2%
14,7%
15,1%
10,9%
11,4%
7,1%
7,6%
9,3%
8,3%
10,0%
7,2%
6,3%
6,7%
6,4%
5,8%
5,4%
7,9%
3,5%
3,8%
2,5%
0,9%

2022
erfolgr
78,6%
47,8%
29,8%
28,0%
15,2%
11,9%
10,5%
7,2%
7,2%
6,0%
5,8%
5,8%
5,0%
5,0%
4,9%
4,5%
4,5%
4,3%
4,3%
3,6%
3,0%
2,4%
2,3%
2,1%
0,4%



